RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL - WINTER SAFETY PRODUCTS
Raychem-LC-H59480-ResidentialCableCardCND-EN     18/06
•	 Roof and gutter de-icing (120 Vac only)
•	 Metal/plastic pipes, up to 2-1/2" in diameter
•	 Wet or Dry areas
•	 Metal/plastic pipes, up to 2" in diameter
•	 Dry areas only
•	 Metal/plastic pipes, up to 6" in diameter

All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
© 2018 nVent.     Raychem-LC-H59480-ResidentialCableCardCND-EN     18/06
North America
Tel:	 +1.800.545.6258
Fax:	 +1.800.527.5703
Latin America
Tel:   +1.713.868.4800
Fax:  +1.713.868.2333
FROSTGUARD 120 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG1-6P
12’ Length FG1-12P
18’ Length FG1-18P
24' Length FG1-24P
36' Length FG1-36P
50' Length FG1-50P
75' Length FG1-75P
100' Length FG1-100P
FROSTGUARD 240 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG2-6L
12’ Length FG2-12L
18’ Length FG2-18L
24' Length FG2-24L
WINTERGARD PLUS 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
WINTERGARD WET 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
IN-PIPE 240 V
Description Catalog #
Retro 160' - 250' see price list for 10 sizes
FREEZGARD 240 V
Description Catalog #
240 V Heater CCH-2C
WINTERGARD 120 V
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
WINTERGARD PLUS 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
WINTERGARD WET 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
FROSTEX 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ TruckPak** 5050
100’ Reel 2102